



2026:RJ-JD:11364

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR
राजस्थान जयते

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6835/2025

Sanjeev @ Bhundaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. L.S. Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lalit Kisore Sen, P.P. Mr. Ram Dayal, for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL (VACATION JUDGE)

Order

10/06/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary.

List the matter on 20.06.2025.

(SUNIL BENIWAL (VACATION JUDGE)),J

128-AnilKC/-