



2026:RJ-JD:11364

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6835/2025

Sanjeev @ Bhundaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hanuman Prajapati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

30/07/2025

List the matter after one week, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Interim order shall remain in currency till the next date of hearing.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

272-Hanuman/-