



2026:RJ-JD:11364

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6835/2025

Sanjeev @ Bhundaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Gehlot, PP Mr. Omprakash Choudhary Mr. Ramdayal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

12/11/2025

1. Learned Public Prosecutor prays for one week's time to ensure the compliance of the order dated 28.10.2025.
2. List the matter after two weeks.
3. The interim order, shall continue till then.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

152-devrajP/-