



2026:RJ-JD:11364

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR
सत्यमेव जयते

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6835/2025

Sanjeev @ Bhundaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. L.S. Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Gehlot, PP Mr. OP Choudhary, PP Mr. Chandan Singh Jodha and Mr. Manish for complainant Mr. Satendra Singh Negi, C.I. Jaitaran Mr. Ram Dayal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL

Order

01/12/2025

List the matter on 08.12.2025, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till the next date.

(SUNIL BENIWAL),J

257-ajayS/-