



2026:RJ-JD:11364

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 6835/2025

Sanjeev @ Bhundaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prem Singh Panwar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

24/01/2026

In view of the abstention from work by the learned counsels today, the matter is adjourned.

List the matter after one week.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /151